Product Specifications





FL2-6PSMSC

FL2000 Fiber Optic Adapter-pack, singlemode, 6 SC/UPC simplex adapters

Product Classification

Product Series FL2000

Product Type Fiber adapter pack Regional Availability North America

Body Features

Color Putty white

Configuration Features

Front Connector Type SC/UPC
Port Capacity 6
Port Color Blue
Port Style Simplex

Dimensions

Height 27.94 mm | 1.10 in Width 149.86 mm | 5.90 in

Packaging Features

Packaging Method Package Packaging Quantity 1

Product Type Features

Adapter Type SC

Optical Mode Singlemode

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency
RoHS 2011/65/EU

Classification
Compliant